
Praful Sanitary
3.6-42916,SRI SAI TOWER,
St.No 4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTI N/Ul N: 36ACWPG4a64A1 ZG
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E Mail rafulsanita ail.com
Buyer (Bill to)
Modl Houring Private Llmlted - Tr.dlng
54-18713&4, llnd Floor
Soham Mansion. M-G-Road
Secunderabad.
GSTIN/UlN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telan na. Code : 36

Goods and SeMc€s

GST INVOICE

t0, l- s6rE
(D U PLI CATE F OR TRAN SPORTE R)

1O No: _244 OO No
190.OO No

72.OO No
300.oo No

1

2
3
4

CP Bottle Trap
CP Grating Square (Plai
25mm Extension Nipple
Waste Coupling Half Thread

"r,
8481
7326
8481
8441

la o/o

1A o/o

1a'/o
1a o/o

50 No
60 No
10 No

35 o/o

30 0/.

30 o/o

30 a/o

4,112.00
6,650.00
3,O24.OO
2,'t oo.00

Less

19,aA6 00

1,749.74
1,7A9.74

(-)o.48

4"-2
Total

Amouni Chargeable (

lndian Rupges Twenty Three Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Five Only
E

a481
7326
9965
99

Totat
Tax Amount (ln words) : lndlan Rupgos Three Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Nine and Forty Elght paise only

Company's Bank Detaits
Bank Name : Canara Bank
A/c No. : 1.IA12O1O2O2A9

Company's PAN : ACWpc4864A
Declaratron
We Oeclare tnat thts invoice shows the actual price of the goocts

Branch & IFS Code: Ba

descnbed and that all culars are true d

tNtvARl-) CT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

lnward 1.1.r:102 D,t5 tl 2

MR.N \'
Recc lvtJ i]\ i

0
MOD! iia'i'31

PS/25-26/16
Deliv€ry Note
lnvoice

&

o
-25

all

Credit
Dated

Delavery Note Date
lnvoice

Buyer's Order No

20250103022

Desti
Ram

Dispatched through
Self

HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Ouantity Disc.

130 No: t 23,465.00

Central Tax State Tax

13,236 00
6,650.OO

19,Aa6.OO 1,749.74

9o/o
90/"

1 , 19-1 .24
594.50

9"/o
96/o
9o/o

140/o
1,7A9.74 t,s7s.48

Total

23A2AA
1,197 00

for Praful Sanitary

Authoflsed S

Dt'l

S icn:

G PVT. I-TD

s a Computer Generated lnvoice

ra Hills & CNRBOOOI ISl

Dated
4-Ar,r-25

Output CGST
Outpu, SGSr

ROUNDING OFF

tt

I

I

I

1.191 24
594 50


